Defense Department Advisory Committee on Women in the Services

16 — 17 January 2003 Meeting (Open to Public)

Thursday, January 16, 2003

8:30 AM

8:35 AM
8:50 AM
9:05 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Welcome, Administrative Remarks
Personnel Panel

National Guard Bureau

Coast Guard

Question & Answer Session

Break

Army Research Institute Briefing

Navy Transformation Briefing

Lunch

Air Force Transformation Briefing

Marine Corps Transformation Briefing

Break

Army Well-Being Briefing

Coast Guard Temporary Separation Program

Committee time

Wrap-up

Friday, January 17, 2003

8:30 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM

Welcome, Definition of Readiness, Reports to Congress,
the Quarterly Readiness Review
Readiness Panel
The Security Environment
Strategy
Perspectives on Transformation
Top Readiness issues- today & future
Q & A Session
Break
Defense Manpower Data Center Briefing
Health Care Briefing
Lunch
RAND Briefing
Navy Personnel Research, Studies, & Technology Briefing
Break
Army Transformation Briefing
Committee Time
Public forum
Wrap-up
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