## Defense Department Advisory Committee on Women in the Services 16 – 17 January 2003 Meeting (Open to Public)

## Thursday, January 16, 2003

8:30 AM

Personnel Panel	
8:35 AM	National Guard Bureau
8:50 AM	Coast Guard
9:05 AM	Question & Answer Session
9:30 AM	Break
9:45 AM	Army Research Institute Briefing
10:45 AM	Navy Transformation Briefing
11:45 AM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Air Force Transformation Briefing
2:00 PM	Marine Corps Transformation Briefing
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	Army Well-Being Briefing
4:00 PM	Coast Guard Temporary Separation Program
4:30 PM	Committee time
5:30 PM	Wrap-up
Friday, January 17, 2003	
8:30 AM	Welcome, Definition of Readiness, Reports to Congress,
	the Quarterly Readiness Review
0.45.43.5	Readiness Panel
8:45 AM	The Security Environment
9:00 AM	Strategy
9:15 AM	Perspectives on Transformation
9:30 AM	Top Readiness issues- today & future
9:45 AM	Q & A Session
10:00 AM	Break
10:15 AM	Defense Manpower Data Center Briefing
11:15 AM	Health Care Briefing
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	RAND Briefing
2:30 PM	Navy Personnel Research, Studies, & Technology Briefing
3:15 PM	Break
3:30 PM	Army Transformation Briefing
4:15 PM	Committee Time
5:15 PM	Public forum
5:30 PM	Wrap-up

Welcome, Administrative Remarks